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SHOWER SYSTEMS
WALL MOUNT TUB SPOUTS

DescriptionModel  # Finishes
Roughing-In
Dimensions

JASMINE BRASS TUB SPOUT8888.041 .002
.008
.068
.099
.221
.295
.297
.299

Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin (PVD)/Pol. Chrome mix
Satin Nickel (PVD)
Satin w/Brass mix (PVD)
Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction

ENFIELD BRASS DIVERTER
TUB SPOUT

8888.220

8888.013

8888.012

8888.015

.002

.008

.068

.295

Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction
• 5-3/4" length to center of 
  stream straightener

GREEN TEA DIVERTER
TUB SPOUT

.002

.075
Polished Chrome
Stainless Steel

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• Metal Construction
• 4-5/8" length to center of 
  stream straightener

MOMENTS BRASS DIVERTER
TUB SPOUT

.002

.075
Polished Chrome
Stainless Steel

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction
• 6-1/2" length to center of 
  stream straightener

MOMENTS BRASS 
TUB SPOUT

.002

.075
Polished Chrome
Stainless Steel

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction
• 6-1/2" length to center of 
  stream straightener

ONE BRASS TUB SPOUT8888.421 .002
.295

Polished Chrome
Satin Nickel (PVD)• 1/2" IPS Connection

• All Brass Construction
• 6-3/4" length to center of 
  stream straightener

.002

.295
Polished Chrome
Satin Nickel (PVD)

STANDARD COLLECTION
BRASS DIVERTER TUB SPOUT

8888.415

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction
• 5-5/8" length to center of 
  stream straightener.

8888.022 .002
.008
.099
.221
.295
.297
.299

Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin (PVD)/Chrome mix
Satin Nickel (PVD)
Satin w/Brass mix (PVD)
Pol Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix

DELUXE  5-1/8" BRASS DIVERTER 
TUB SPOUT
• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction

.002

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

8888.033 DELUXE  5" BRASS TUB SPOUT

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction

127mm
(5)

REF.

1/2" I.P.S.
32mm(1-1/4)
DIA HOLE

127mm
(5)

REF

1/2" I.P.S.
32mm(1-1/4)
DIA HOLE

JASMINE BRASS DIVERTER 
TUB SPOUT

8888.044

• 1/2" IPS Connection
• All Brass Construction

.002

.008

.068

.099

.221

.295

.297

.299

Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel 
Blackened Bronze (PVD))
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin (PVD)/Pol.Chrome mix
Satin Nickel (PVD)
Satin/Brass mixage (PVD) 
Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD) mix

DescriptionModel  # Finishes
Roughing-In
Dimensions

178mm
(7)

REF.

1/2" NPT

1/2" NPT
146mm
(5-3/4)
REF.

25mm
(1)

MIN.

32mm(1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

178mm
(7)

REF.

1/2" NPT

32mm(1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

32mm(1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

1/2" NPT

32mm(1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

TOWN SQUARE BRASS 
DIVERTER TUB SPOUT

8888.315 .002
.068
.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)• 1/2" IPS Connection

• All Brass Construction
• 7-1/4" length to center of 
  stream straightener. 1/2" NPT

184mm
(7-1/4)
REF.

25mm
(1)

MIN.

32mm(1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

143mm
(5-5/8)
REF.

25mm
(1)

MIN.

TOWN SQUARE BRASS 
TUB SPOUT   

8888.427 .002
.068
.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)• 1/2" IPS Connection

• All Brass Construction
• 7-1/4" length to center of 
  stream straightener.

1/2" NPT
184mm
(7-1/4)
REF.

25mm
(1)

MIN.

32mm(1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

1/2" NPT

32mm(1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

25mm
(1)

MIN.

171mm
(6-3/4)

1/2" REF.

6-1/2"

1/2" NPT

6-1/2"

1/2" NPT

4-5/8" REF.

5-7/8" REF.

1/2" NPT

4-3/16"
.002
.068
.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

COPELAND SLIP-ON DIVERTER 
TUB SPOUT
• For 1/2" Copper Pipe
• Metal Construction
• 4-7/8" length to center of 
  stream straightener.

8888.017

124mm
(4-7/8)  REF. 1/2" COPPER

FOR SLIP-ON
SPOUT

.002

.295
Polished Chrome
Satin Nickel (PVD)

TROPIC SLIP-ON DIVERTER 
TUB SPOUT
• For 1/2" Copper Pipe
• Metal Construction
• 5-1/8" length to center of 
  stream straightener.

8888.054

130mm
(5-1/8) REF.

1/2" COPPER

25mm
(1)

MIN


